Product Dimension (W x D x H) (in): 29.53”x 19.09”x 11.22”
Product Net Weight: 30.8 lbs.
Master Carton (W x D x H) (in): 37.99”x14.37”x22.64”
Master case gross weight in pounds: 43.34 lbs. 40HQ
Container: 335
FRHWM5010-30
HIGH QUALITY
30” CHIMNEY STYLE WALL MOUNTED
RANGE HOOD
STAINLESS STEEL DESIGN 450 CFM
BLOWER
Material: 430 stainless steel CFM 450
Motor Speeds: 3
Sound Range: 0.4-6
Button Type: Touch Screen Light Type: GU10 LED (x2)
Ducting: Combo – Top 6” Round – Back 3 ¼”x10”
Square
Filter Type: Hybrid Recirculating Mode: Yes Charcoal
Available: Yes
Featured Product Specifications
Product Dimensions